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il glaall dua pad g sal

2505231

2510205

Cyber law

(i) ¢ 53AY

2510310

2505221

Computer Graphics

Ggmlad) Cla gy

2510311

2505321

Advanced Data Base
System

Laxiial) i) ac) b

2510312

2510316

Mobile Computing

ANAL) 3 gl duw gal)

2505423

2510306

Modelling and Simulation

5LSkacall g A ail)

2510315

2505321

Data Mining

il e il

2510313

2505223

Computer Ethics

G gailal) LM

2510111

2505312
2505411

Special Topic in
Computer Science

-77 -
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Aol Al Jgadl) o Ao g Al jall Aadl) - G

A Al
) Juad

il ol 2l )

English Language (1) (1) %y 4l | 2501102
Principles of Management 5,19 s | 2503101

Physical Education and daally dxiad) 4 30 | 2501140
Health

Principle of Law Ol (59 | 2502101

Introduction to Political
Sciences

Lpadpedd) aglal) b dadia | 2507101

Research Methods el Gl (55hb | 2501114

Prlnc!ples of International A sl vl sia | 2507102
Relations

Information Techonology e L ol iS5 ad
Fundamentals stral) La sl oS Gual | 2510104

— S e g
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A Al

iy Al Juad

o o Lo

English Language (2) (2) 4y 4alh | 2501202
Mathematics sl | 2501109
Arabic Language Ay ad) dalh | 2501112

Programming Concepts daa ) saka | 2505221

Computer Information Condall cia ..
Systems = g sl alii | 2505223

15 Gilelud) 2 ‘_,JL.ut

an ) Juad

o SR Ty

Statistics & Probability cylaaYl g slaayl | 2501216

Critical Thinking and ek o
Problem Solving CSLal) Ja g B il | 2501210

Computer Networks cealall clud | 2510316
Discrete Mathematics Laiiall dglual) el | 2505222

Department Elective GILEA) 0
Communication Skills Juat¥) & jlga | 2501115

LRI -
“ile L) ol o -

5 Cyberseouriy Essental
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AENAY daud)
iy Al Juad
e o= o &
Project Management in
Computing

Fundamentals of Database
Systems

Object-Oriented Programming LSl dga gal) A2 1l | 2510202

History of Qatar kb gl | 2501137
Department Elective (pud cilalhiia) (o LA ) jia
Islamic Culture 4aadluy) 438 | 2501111

17 clelul) 30 Maa)

dawsal) A g diall 5030 | 2510317

i) 20 8 alii clbulad | 2505321

an ) Juad

Course Name

Numerical Analysis @l Jladll | 2510201

Data Structures alibal) Jsba | 2510203
Senior Project gAY g9 s | 2510307
[A)%Sg?i?h?;'g Analysis of g3 ) gal Jiladg e | 2510316
Web Services and Ll g gl claad
Distributed Systems ic jgall
2 Y 4 sanall (dale clilkiia) (g LA ) 8a

2505487

S e g

el 2 i) ol 2

Operating Systems Jadil) alas 2505413|
40N de ganall (dale cilullaia) (o L) ) jia

S e g
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Software Engineering

a1 L)

iy Al Juad

sl 2 il ol 2l 8

i yal) dwdia

2510306

Artificial Intelligence

u.chhm‘i\ sl

2510305

Architecture

Computer Organization &

udal) gliyg andats

2505312

Programming

Web Development and

Gu o) okl g daa

2505411

Requirements)

Elective Course (Department

clllkia) o Ll ) 8a

(2

15 clelud) ae Al

ol Juad

S s i o =

& Sue &l ke

pEwpe e | s

‘ & Sue &l ke \

iy Al Juad

TR T

e
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sl Gl pawndi 3 4.2 .24

Cybersecurity Major
g AL aldlia
ds ) ga dpiiSa Aol 120 (0 (o smmed) (oY) (B (g LSl A g il da D) clathatial) ¢y 6853
s Al
(51) dalad) claliaiall Lpuiisal) cilelad) 1
(47) k) dale cillkia |
(4) 88) Al ke o
(69) paweiil) cildlial duudisal) clelud) 2
(38) 4 kY acdl) cililiaiall dpuiCal) clelad)
(22) paaiil) cidhial Luuisall clelud) o

(9) ALY acdl) cluthial Lpuisal) cileludl 7
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2501102
S XTh
X R
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XN
g Y

EXE

X R
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X R
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R
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w
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dawiSa delu (51) dalad) cilpllaiall ;Y o

LS Aol (47) Abay) Adad) cildlaiad)

Course Name

Arabic Language

English Language (1)
English Language (2)
Islamic Culture

Principles of Law
Principles of Management
Critical Thinking and
Problem Solving

History of Qatar
Principles of International
Relations

Physical Education and
Health

Communication Skills
Introduction to Political
Sciences

Information Technology
Fundamentals

Research Methods

Military Geography
Military History

Military Leadership
Contemporary Political &
Strategic Issues

AriSe el 4 i o 53 (ealed) Canall (35k) s Shiial Gl e iy
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Al dall 2501112
(1) sy 4l 2501102
(2) iy 4l 2501202
Loy ABE 2501111
Qs sasa 2502101
50 ealea 2503101
ENSEall Jag BUY L&Y 2501210
Jb B 2501137
4 gal) cildal) sailea 2507102
daally duadi 4 1 2501140
Juaiy) &l jlga 2501115
dpulgnad) alal) 3 etk 2507101
cila gleall L o 9385 Gl 2510104
1”,;,.“ cadl gob 2501114
I Sl L) 3all 2501401
Sl fo | 2501402
) Suall 338 2501403
Aa ) ) g Ampislain Liliad
A T R 2501404
B _jmmialta
g saxall
1
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AiiSa cilelu (4) 4 LEaY) dalad) cilyllaial) ol

(Islam Civilization and Philosophy 4iudill 5 5 sl 5 aSuyl) : Js¥) 4 ganal) i

de ganall 038 (ya Jadd fas) g ] jia cltal S,

ki) | cilelud) . R

Gkl | Ayl Course Name A A JAdI A8, | s
Y 2 :iirgsand Contemporary 8 palaall Llaill g 23yl | 2501124 | 1
Y 2 Contemporary Arab History ralaal) o2l Gl | 2501175 | 2
g Y 2 Arabic Islamic Civilization D) A ) 3 Laall | 2501125 | 3
g Y 2 Introduction to Philosophy dduldl) ) Jasa | 2501160 | 4

(Humanities and Social Sciences 4sslaia¥l a ghall g cilbuludyl) ; 40 A ganall -

dc ganal) 034 (ya Jadd fasf gl jRa callhal) Ul

llid) | cleludl ) A

Gl | Al Course Name oAl and JAdAE, .

R 2 Arabian Gulf Society ) i) adiaa | 2501150 | 1
Personality and Social . PO

g Y . Laia) ¢ gl g duadldd)

> 5 2 | Behaviour Slaiay) & gladl g 4y 2501122 | 2

g Y 2 Human Rights Oeady) G358 | 2502115 | 3

g Y 2 | Foreign Languages duial il | 2501165 | 4
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R

AiCa Aol (69) pamaiil) cilillaia Ll

LiSa dolu (38) Ay awdl) cilylhia

Course Name

Statistics and Probabilities

LA g slaal)

2501216

Y

Discrete Mathematics

dladiall dlual) cilelisl

2505222

2502101

Cyber Law and Ethics

GAY g A pamad) ¢ 93081

2511101

e Y

Introduction to Risk
Management for
Cybersecurity

Jhlaal) 51 8 dasia
A ead) (U

2511201

XN

Fundamentals of Operation
Systems and Databases

cilbalaa) alii byl
clibal) ac) g g

2511102

Introduction to Programming
for Cybersecurity

0 e b i
gi\)g;wd\

2511202

XN

Information Technology
Infrastructure

L o8 i A ianl) 43)
il glrall

2511104

XN

Fundamental of Network
Defense

Sl Llaa A clalud

2511103

2511103

Integrated Computer Network
Defense

CilSd B dlalsial) 4laal)
Ggmlad)

2511203

XN

Ethical Hacking

Al Al cLBNA

2511204

B Y

Forensics

iad) Jalasl)

XN

Malware Analysis

5 jball geal ) Jala

XN

Cyber Range Operations and
Applications

-85 -
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LniiSa dolu (22) paadil) cldhia o

Computer Network Defense

Course Name

CSOC Management and

259 Operations

G pulal) Sl Alas

S S cllas g 500
g-'abggud\

N

2511301

Network Management and

e Y .
s Operations

4] 51l g Juiis

2511302

A Y Penetration Testing

) AAY) LAl

2511303

2511201 Advanced Risk Management

Laxiiall hlaall 5 )

2511304

A Y Data Privacy and Security

i) :\,3‘4\9.\4&\9 u.a\

2511305

Data and Information

A Y
i Management

cila glaall g clibyal) 5000

2511306

gy Social Engineering

Lelaay) duigll

2511307

sy Mobility

A3 L gl gisal)

2511308

A Y Junior Capstone Project

(sdisa 7 AT £ g pdia

2511309

A Y Senior Capstone Project
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e Y

LiiSa dolu (22) panadidl) cildlia o

Cyber Intelligence

Course Name

Social Engineering

o med) plSA 2

doLaia¥) dwaigl)

2511307

XN

Open Source Intelligence

L‘gﬁd\ JJLAA]\ sl€d

2511311

XN

Darknet and TOR

5_Adall g Addal) il i)

2511312

XN

Big Data Analytics

Bl clilaal) cdalas

2511313

XN

Penetration Testing

) AAY) LAl

2511303

2511311

Advanced Cyber Intelligence

pdiial) () yasead) e\sd)

2511314

2511204

Advanced Cyber Techniques

daiial) ALyl B

2511315

2511102

Advanced Computer Network
Operations

Qalal) Al clles
daaitial)

2511316

B Y

Junior Capstone Project

(sdisa 7 AT £ g pdia

2511309

XN

Senior Capstone Project
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LiSa dolu (22) panadidl) cildlia o

Gl cal g Sila glaal) |3
Information and Network Security

2511202

Course Name

Advanced Programming for
Cybersecurity

dadiial) Al
g.'t\)g;wd\

2511317

2511104

Computer Architecture

G gulal) 4y laza

2511318

2511201

Advanced Risk Management

Laxiiall hlaall 5 )

2511304

2511102

Advanced OS

adita (LA dS alh3

2511319

XN

Penetration Testing

) AAY) LAl

2511303

XN

Big Data Analytics

5msl) i) elas

2511313

XN

Data and Information
Management

cila glaall g clibyal) 500

2511306

XN

Data Privacy and Security

Gl dsa puad g (el

XN

Junior Capstone Project

(s¥ina T AT £ g pa

XN

Senior Capstone Project
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LiiSa dolu (22) panadidl) cildlia o

Qamlal) AGAl o sagdl g cllead) 4

Computer Network Operations & Attack

Y

Course Name

Advanced Computer Network
Operations

Gaulall Al cilles
Aaaial)

2511316

XN

Penetration Testing

) AAY) LAl

2511303

SR

Darknet and TOR

5 idiall g dudial) gl

2511312

2511318

System and Security
Architecture, Design &
Analysis

4 jlaral asanaill g Jalail
) g allall)

2511320

XN

Advanced Cyber Techniques

daiial) ALyl cilyiES)

2511315

XN

SQL Databases

el adlaia) 4
Clilll ac) g8l

2511321

XN

Data and Information
Management

e slaall g cilibygd) 302

2511306

XN

Virtualization & Cloud
Computing

A gal) g dsual 8y
dlad)

2511322

XN

o

Junior Capstone Project

(sdisa 7 AT £ g pdia

2511309

XN

o

Senior Capstone Project
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daiiSa Aol (9) A LEAY) acddl) cilylbia &

Course Name

Cyber Range Operations sal) B cliudat g cililanlf

and Applications o 2511323

Advanced Computer Qgalal) Al clles

Network Operations Lasinay | 2911316

Open Source Intelligence da gidall jolaall ¢83 | 2511311

Cybersecurity for L ol 388 3 )
Operational Technology ) cililant)

2511324

Java Programming Bla daa | 2511325

.Net Programming gl daa | 2511326

Programming for e
Android Yyl dxa s | 2511327

SQL Databases o) 81 Cuel) adaia) 4l
alibal

2511321

Web and Web Services Ciladd g sl s gkl g aranal

Design & Development gl | 2511328

Object-Oriented o et o 4
CULSH dga gal) daa )
Programming Sl 4ga a3l | 2510202
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Aol Al Jgadl) o Ao g Al jall Aadl) - G

A A
) Juad

i) el 2l )

English Language (1) (1) %y 45 | 2501102
Principles of Management 3,0y ke | 2503101
Physical Education and daal g diad) 4y a1 | 2501140
Health
Principle of Law O$EY ol | 2502101
Introduction to Political
Sciences

Fundamentals of 151585 cllaal) Al b
Operation Systems and v el 2511102
Databases B

S o= g

Fausad) aglal) b datia | 2507101

TR T

Prlnc!ples of International A o) clblal) (g iloa
Relations

Information Techonology i Lea o 165
Fundamentals slral) Lia ol 93S5 und | 2510104

2 Cyber Law and Ethics BAY g Ayl 58N | 2511101

C e e |

2507102
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iy Al Juad

gy e

English Language (2) (2) 4uaiy 4alh | 2501202

Information Technology L o gl dianil) dui)
i Tl o | 2511104
Infrastructure cila glaal)

Arabic Language A ad) dalh | 2501112
Statistics & Probability ayldaY) g slaayl | 2501216

Fundamental of Network
3
Defense

15 clelud) 2 M

il Llaa & clulad | 2511103

Al Al

) Juad

o S T

Introduction to
Programming for
Cybersecurity
Critical Thinking and
Problem Solving
Introduction to Risk < e P
Management for Sl °3u! o MA:‘ 2511201
Cybersecurity el Gt

Discrete Mathematics dladiall Aglual) cislisll | 2505222

. ~llaie) (g LR b
Department Elective e K (::;

O A g nsi

sl 2511202

eMShal Jag BN il | 2501210

Research Methods alad) Gl 5,k | 2501114
2 Communication Skills Juai¥ @i lga | 2501115

17 clelud) 3 s

~9) .-



Course Name

Ethical Hacking La i) ciddaj | 2511204
Forensics kal) Jdaty | 2511205

clelu) 1 Maa)

iy Al Juad

o o Lo

Islamic Culture doadlay) d4EL) | 2501111
History of Qatar hd &l | 2501137
Department Elective (pedl) cilalhaia) (5 LEA) 5 J8a

Integrated Computer Network Sl b ALalgiall dlaal) 2511203
Defense gl °

Malware Analysis 3l gl ) Julas | 2511206
Cyber Range Operations and Glaill B ik g cliles
Applications ) el

clelud) se Al

2511207

- 93 .



AANY )

an A Juad
Computer Network Defense 4w sulal) il 4laa

LRI = = -
Course Name oAl ol SR NPLY

CSOC Management and oY) S0 a ciilas g 5000
Operations s 2511301

Advanced Risk
Management
Penetration Testing Al s | 2511303

Network Management and Auil) 50 g S | 2511302
Operations ' -

Department Elective cilyllia) o Ll ) ia
(ped
clebud) se Al

daaiial) phlaal 500 | 2511304

Cyber Intelligence Al slsdl)

QS @
Course Name S Al anl

Advanced Programming for el dadiial) daa il
Cybersecurity o 2511317

Darknet and TOR 5_Adiall g Addal) il i) 2511312|

Penetration Testing ALY Jad) | 2511303

Advanced Cyber
Techniques
Department Elective cilalhia) LA ) ha

(peld
e e

daaiiall A ) L&Y | 2511315
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Information and Network Security <lSudd) ¢l g cila glaall

LRI - a -
Course Name 28l and A a8

Open Source Intelligence da gidal) joladll el83 | 2511311

Advanced Risk
Management
Penetration Testing Al s | 2511303

daaiial) a5 0 | 2511304

Computer Architecture G gual) 4 lara 2511318
Department Elective clllkia) o Ll ) 8a

(ot

clelud) se Al

Computer Network Operation & Attack salal) A8A! 2 sagll g cilileal)

LR~
cile L)

Course Name oAl ad Sl a8

System and Security 1 daaal ) g Julasl
Architecture, Design & i ’ c;-a‘js eu‘-"‘ 2511320

Analysis
Darknet and TOR oddal) g Addall el | 2511312

Penetration Testing AIAY) Jad) | 2511303

Advan'ced Cyber dadiial) A yuad) S | 2511315
Techniques

Department Elective clalhia) g Ld) ) ka
(et

K G
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Computer Network Defense 4 saulal) cilsuil) Ll

Course Name

Data and Information o
2ila glaal) g il 3 00
Management e glaall g bl 35030 | 2511306

Junior Capstone Project (sdina g AT £ g pda 2511309

clelud) ae Al

Cyber Intelligence Al slsdl)

Course Name

Advanced Cyber Gl Sl
Intelligence pEial) A pued) 83 | 2511314

Junior Capstone Project (sisa AL £ g e 2511309

clelud) se Al

Course Name oAl A A a8

Data and Information
Management

Junior Capstone Project e g AT £ g pda | 2511309

o] S o= g

Cila plaall g clibual) 3 y0a) 2511306
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Computer Network Operation & Attack «gulall A4l a gagll g Slilanl)

LRI - - -
e L) Course Name 28l and A a8

Data and Information .
Zla ) g calilaad) 3 400
Management e glaall g clilall 3503 | 2511306

Junior Capstone Project i g AT g b | 2511309
Computer Network Defense 4 swlal) cilsuil) 4l

KR
cile L)

Course Name

Social Engineering

SRl and

dslaiay) duwaigl)

JJRall By

2511307

Data Privacy and Security

il ;\gmjmj UA\

2511305

Mobility

JNAL) L of gigl

2511308

Department Elective

QLJE'\A) BN Jha
(e

Department Elective

QLJE'\A) G I8
(e

Senior Capstone Project

?&Gﬂﬁjw

2511310

o S o= g |

Cyber Intelligence (s ud) sl
R~

J - - -
‘ e Ll Course Name Al A A P8, \

Social Engineering

dosLaiay) dwaigl)

2511307|

Advanced Computer
Network Operations

G galal) Al clles
daiialf

2511316

Big Data Analytics

5nsl) i) s

2511313

Department Elective

Q\,\.‘hﬁa) éJléﬁ‘ JJL

(it

Department Elective

QL.\.‘E:\A) ‘“5)1,,\3‘ JJ:I.A
(e

Senior Capstone Project

eﬁhc)ﬂ&‘gw

2511310

K S e g
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Information and Network Security <lSual) ol g cila glaall

LR~ . -
v ) J

o Course Name SR a ALl a8
Advanced OS pdiia Jiadli olai | 2511319
Data Privacy and Security clibll Lua gad g 0l | 2511305
Big Data Analytics ws) bl edlas | 2511313
Department Elective cibdlaia) g LA ) jia
(pedd
Department Elective clylkia) o Ll ) ha
(et

Senior Capstone Project pllia r AT £ g pdia 2511310

clelud) se Al

Computer Network Operation & Attack «gwlal) 4dd agagll g cibleal)

ERI=]

Course Name SR )
Virtualization & Cloud d gall 5 Apal i8N
Computing dgladl

Advanced Computer Qamlal) Al clles
Network Operations daaiial)

SQL Databases o) 681 gl adlaiay) 4ad
i)
Department Elective cibdlaia) g LA ) jia
(el
Department Elective cilalhia) LAl ) ha
(petd

Senior Capstone Project pllia gz AT £ g i 2511310

clelud) ae Al
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4 gl clBdlal) and 52,24
INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS DEPARTMENT

-

£ AL cillkia
de ) g0 ApuiiSa Aol 120 ¢y Al gl BBt} B (g3 SISL) Ay 53 ol da DU culpllatial) ¢ oS5
£ A
(51) Aalad) cilpllaiall dpuigal) cileld) |1
(47) k) dale cilyllaia
(4) 488) Al cilllia o
(69) pawaiil) cildhial Luuisall clelud) |2
(60) aYy) pawdil) ciltliad Luuisal) clelud)

(9) ALY Gamddl) cilihial duuisal) cilelud) o
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dawiSa delu (51) dalad) cilpllaiall ;Y o

Loia Aol (47) A ay) Aalad) cultlaialf

Course name

Arabic Language

English Language (1)
English Language (2)
Islamic Culture
Principles of Law
Principles of Management
Critical Thinking and
Problem Solving

History of Qatar
Principles of International
Relations

Physical Education and
Health

Communication Skills
Introduction to Political
Sciences

Information Technology
Fundamentals

Research Methods
Military Geography
Military History

Military Leadership
Contemporary Political &
Strategic Issues

e el 4 i o 50 (ealed) Canall 35k e Shiiad Gl e iy
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A al) 421

(1) % 5alady) 4all)

(2) 4 alady) dalh
doadlua) 43185

QSR g5 e

B (5ol

OIS Eal) Ja g SBLLY ja<dnty
g

At gal) cABMal) (g alua
daual) g Aiad) dy A
el & jlgea

Apaabyad) a glal) (B dadia

QUJM‘%ijw\

L gall) ) 55
i Sual) L) aal)
§ S Z )
A Sl BaLAY
Al ) s L
[T 9

g saxall

?

2501112
2501102
2501202
2501111
2502101
2503101

2501210
2501137
2507102

2501140
2501115
2507101

2510104

2501114
2501401
2501402
2501403

2501404

1
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LiSa cile b (4) 4 ady) dalad) cilllaial)

.(Islam, Civilization and Philosophy ddudill 5 5 jlaad) 5 a3yl : Js¥) 4 ganall i

de ganall 038 (ya Jadd fas g ] jia caltall S,

ki) | cilelud) . R

Gkl | Ayl Course Name A A JAdI A8, | s
Y 2 :iirgsand Contemporary 8 palaall Llaill g 23yl | 2501124 | 1
Y 2 Contemporary Arab History ralaal) o2l Gl | 2501175 | 2
g Y 2 Arabic Islamic Civilization Ladly) A o) 3 Laall | 2501125 | 3
g Y 2 Introduction to Philosophy dduldl) ) Jasa | 2501160 | 4

.(Humanities and Social Sciences 4slaia¥ aglall g cilaibuaiyl) : 450 de gagal) -

dc ganall 034 (ye i fasf gl jRa calllal) Ul

llid) | cleludl ) A

Gl | Al Course Name oAl and JAdAE, .

R 2 Arabian Gulf Society ) i) adiaa | 2501150 | 1
Personality and Social . PO

g Y . Laia) ¢ gl g duadldd)

> 5 2 | Behaviour Slaiay) & gladl g 4y 2501122 | 2

g Y 2 Human Rights Oeady) Gs8a | 2502115 | 3

g Y 2 | Foreign Languages duial il | 2501165 | 4
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2507102
2502103

HondiCe Aol (69) pamaddl) cilillaia 1Ll

rdauiSa delu (60) 4l cldliall

Course Name

International Peace and Security

Ol gl a9 alead)

2507105

2507102

History of International Relations

43 gal) cilBa) ey

2507103

2507101
2507102

Comparative Political Systems

4 e Agedlpan k]

2507107

2501111
2507101

Modern Islamic Political Thought

ralaall e dpaad) Y

2507212

2507101

w

Introduction to Political
Economy

() LBy B dasia

2507108

2507203

Intelligence and Foreign Policy

3-);‘)15.“ a.wl,'tudb (LA g e ]

2507302

2507102

International Relations of the
Middle East

Al B A gal) clEblal)
Ja g

2507205

2507107

Introduction to Foreign Policy

T 0 Akl Jas

2507203

2507107

Cooperation Council for Gulf
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Regional Security Studies
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Qatar’s Political System and
Foreign Policy
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Theory of International Relations
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Introduction to Diplomacy
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The Concept of Politics in
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International Political
Economy
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The Foreign Policy of the
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Security
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Media and International
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Conflicts and Negotiations
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Issues and Trends in
Globalization
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(2) Aaa Al

2521405

2521304

Military Doctrine of Russia

gt &y Sl il

2521402

2521315

Civil Society Organizations In
Russia

(b () aaiaall cilaliia
L 9

-

2521404

2521315

Introduction to Russian
Orientalism

wjj\d\mmdiu

2521406

2521313

Text and Discourse Analysis

g&ﬂ\dﬂlﬂj@ﬁ\?&c

2521317

2521302

Media Language

- 113 -

adey! 4l

2521408




Aol Al Jgaldl) o Ao g A jall ddadly ¢ G

A A
) Juad

i) el 2l )

Basic of Russain Language Ayl Aol b | 2521101
Reading & Writing Skills 4Ll g 3¢ 8N | 2521103
English Language (1) (1) %y 4l | 2501102
Physical Education and dasall g Aad) 4y A1 | 2501140
Health

Introduction to Political Loulpad) 2 glal) 8 dasia
Sciences

3 2507101

14 Gilelud) dae ‘_,JL.ut

TR T

: Ao g1l Aall) as) g8
E;lr)ammar of Russian Language (1) 4o 182 5691102

3 Listening & Speaking LA glaud) | 2521104

¢ S e g

114 -



AUAY L)
iy Al Jucl
gy R Py

English Language (2) (2) %3ty 4l | 2501202
Arabic Language (1) (1) 4uad datt | 2501112

Principles of International Al gal) clBMal) gl
Relations

Communication Skills Juai¥) &l s | 2501115
Grammar of Russian (2) Gg ) dadl) 2o) 68
Language(2)
Language Skills 4 @l @ lgad) | 2521203

clelud) se Al

2507102

2521202

an ) Juad

o o | n

Critical Thinking and Jag 8L <anl)
Problem Solving eosad | 2501210

Information Technology L ol S5
Fundamentals il glnal)

Research Methods el &agl) g,k | 2501114
Islamic Culture Ay ABEY | 2501111
Arabic Language (2) (2) 4l daly 2501215|

Russian Language for oal 2 dgugl dall | 2521204
Special Purposes (2) (2) Lan

2505104

s
Russian for Special Purposes Rl S Y A g ) dall)
(1) (1) s
Principles of Management 3, ol | 2503101

2521205

clelud) se Al

- 115 -



AANY )

iy Al Juad

Course Name 2Rl ol LAl A

Modren history of Russia
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